Doc# 1819212103 Fee \$42,00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT KAREN A. YARBROUGH **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DATE: 07/11/2018 03:26 PM PG: 1 OF 3 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Brown Rudnick LLP One Financial Center Boston, Massachusetts 02111 Attention: Kenn). Joyce, Esq. THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'LE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1734006042 filed 12/06/2517 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finantian Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Arsig, ee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in cate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen, identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check on c' these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANG name and/or address: Complete item 6a ir 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr vide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL N'AM ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) SUFFIX CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (40 or 70) (110 exact, full name; do not omit, monify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here [] and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME SPECIAL SITUATIONS INVESTING GROUP II, LLC, as Administrative Agent 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX

10, OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

IL Cook County Termination (1445-1645 Greenleaf Avenue, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007)

1819212103 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		

FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1734006042	n		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment:	torm		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
SPECIAL SITUATIONS INVESTING GROUP II, LLC, as Administrative Agent 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		•	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	IE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	ISE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing state, tent (Name of a current Debtor of record rec			
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nome: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part			10). 17011111 017
Plymouth MWG 1445 Greenleaf LCC			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
. 0/2			
T_{\bullet}			
	1		
	(/_		
•			
		10	
		C/^/	
		4	
		0.	
		U _x	
		///	
		CO	
		C	
15, This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing		attached hereto	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	366 Exilibil A	artached hereto	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Down an aut D	eal Estate Index Number:	
	08-34-203-009	-0000	
	· ·	emises: 1445-1645 Greenleaf Aver	nue, Elk
	Address of pr Grove Village		nue, Elk
	· ·		nue, Elk
	· ·		nue, Elk
	· ·		nue, Elk
	· ·		nue, Elk
	· ·		nue, Elk
	· ·		nue, Elk

IL Cook County Termination (1445-1645 Greenleaf Avenue, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007)

1819212103 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 125 (EXCEPT THAT PART TAKEN FOR WIDENING OF GREENLEAF AVENUE PER DOCUMENT 20611443) IN CENTEX INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT 91, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH 1/2 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED AUGUST 27, 1968 AS DOCUMENT 20596540, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Common Ad Ire's: 1445-1645 Greenleaf Avenue, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Tax Parcel Identification No.: 08-34-203-009-0000

A5-1c ion No.:

COOK COUNTY CLOTH'S OFFICE